No. Attachment

:

:

Jakarta,		

To : [Account Holder]

Re

: Letter on Confirmation of Blocking Revocation in C-BEST

At the request of <u>[Account Holder]</u> through letter No. dated <u>concerning Revocation of Blocking Application in C-BEST, we herewith confirm the blocking revocation of securities in C-BEST, under the following data *):</u>

Unblocking Sub Account (all securities in the sub account will be unblocked)

Unblocking Securities in the Sub Account (unblocking balance)

Name of Share	:
Amount of Share	·
Number of Sub Account	:
Name of Sub Account	:

Blocking revocation is effective from [dd/mm/yyyy].

In connection of blocking revocation of securities in Sub Account, since the effective date as mentioned above such securities could be withdrawn or transferred for Securities transaction settlement.

KSEI shall not be responsible for and released from any claims, suits, losses, expenses, fines or legal consequences arising from the revocation of the above mentioned.

Hence this confirmation is drawn up to be used accordingly by the parties concerned.

PT Kustodian Sentral Efek Indonesia

()

*) select as proposed application